
IAME Asia Final 2019

Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions
Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total t ime under Code-60

12:40:31
12:57:15
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12:48:00
12:56:00
8:00

00:00:00:
Total time under Yellow 00:00:000

0

Heat name
Heat Date
Track name

:
:

Participants Started Participants Classified
Participants Not Classified

:
:
:

15 16
0Participants Finished

Participants Not Finished
13
2

:

:

16 November 2019
Morac Adventure Park - 1230 mtr.

Junior - Qualifying

88Total of All Laps in Heat :

:

Nbr Namelap time
time of

dayGokartin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

157 Alex GROCOTT Bire l Art1:05.757 12:49:1611
157 Alex GROCOTT Bire l Art1:01.415 12:50:1822
144 Yevan DAVID Tony Kart1:00.172 12:52:3423
135 Anderson KE Kart Republic1:00.002 12:52:5424
181 Ayrton ASDATHORN CRG59.980 12:55:4745

Results: www.getraceresult.com Timekeeping by  :  TimeServ ice Asia
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